SPECIFICATIONS .
. ·. sihgs, contacts and' tooJipg,are 3 •
..• totally rnatched and,syst~m engin~~red
Jfor low post and high relil:lbHity; ·;;) '
·"
freethanging :an~.· ............ ~·•~
( .. L·•acUUiicatipns in 2, 3, 4,.6;, 9,
tsizes~ · · ·. ·

36 SMS36RE-3/ 4 _ _._-'- 1.83 (46,5) ··.·
.·
How to order
.
36· POSITION
B
(Not applicable)
.55(14,0) ......
.55(14,0)
.75 {19,0)
1.15 (29,2)
1.55 (39,4)
.60 {15,2)
c D
.75 (19, 1) .23 (5,8)
.40 (10,2) .23 (5,8)
.60 (15,2) .. 23 (5,8)
.40 (10,2) .43 (10,9)
.40 (10,2) .. 83 (21,1)
.60 (15,2) 1.23 (31,2)
2.15 (54,6) .83 (21,1}
TYPE 070 PER BURNDY SPEC F450:
.000005 MIN. GOLD OVER
.000075MIN. NICKEL
.000050 MIN. GOlO OVER
.000200MIN.NICKEl
P. C.
PIN HEADERS
QIKMATE Pin headers, available in 3-4-6-9 and lO
contact positions, provides the additional versatility ·
of straight orright angle board mounting-. Offered
. as an alternative to stacked connectors, the in­
liQe contact design of the pin header_ provides
the user with significant P.C. board space savings.
·.
•
·.
PLUG
[·· -.·_
SOCKET
PLUG
·._.
SMS3P~3
SMS4P-3
SMS6P-3 .
SMS9P~3
SMS10P~3
. .·-·
·.
RIGHT ANGLE
PIN HEADER
The receptociEtis supplied pre-assembled with
stamped and formed pin contacts and features _
positive p()larizotion and a molded-in pin
protection skirt.
The plug features positive quick connect/
disconnect latches and is designed to accept
socket contacts for maximum contact
protection,
t-----c~---~
.136 dla. .200 typ, - . •. . .·_. . .~85
'"'~~
STRAIGHT
PIN HEADER
RECOMMENDED P.C. BOARD HOLE LAYOUT
~----'----'---~ B -'----1
RIGHTANGLE
.. PIN HEADER
±.002
.200 BSC typ. .067 •.. dia. typ.
. . <5•1) .-{1.7) .. 140 dla. typ.
-1- --•- · -:-G35.5)
~. o o o ~0 o ~= o ~I ·; .